
Resultatliste

Stevne : Åpent stevne

Program : Feltpistol

Arrangør : Ørland PK

Dato :

Sted: Sankthansholet

Event-ID :

Stevneleder : Viggo Olden

Dommere : Morten Antonsen, Roger Vik,

 Britt E. Wollan, Rune K. Hansen

Antall deltakere : F=25 G=11 M=10 R=14

Premieandel :

Oppnåelig poengsum:

Maks antall innertreff: 60

Finfelt
Pl. Navn Klubb 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 R SUM Premie

Klasse A

1 Viggo Olden Ørland PK 8 9 10 10 10 12 9 9 9 10 38 96 155+38

2 Britt Elena Wollan Støren SSK 8 9 10 10 12 12 9 9 7 8 38 94 103

3 Anders Hernes Ørland PK 8 9 10 9 12 12 9 7 6 10 32 92 43

4 Rune Kimo Rissa PK 8 9 9 10 12 12 9 8 5 10 31 92

5 Morten Antonsen Ørland PK 8 9 10 10 12 12 4 9 8 7 38 89

6 Rune Kristian Hansen Ørland PK 7 8 10 10 10 10 9 6 7 8 28 85

7 Roger Vik Ørland PK 7 9 8 8 12 8 7 5 7 10 23 81

Klasse B

1 Roar Holden Trondhjems PK 8 8 10 10 8 12 9 9 8 12 30 94 129

2 Stina-Maria Aune Trondhjems PK 8 7 7 10 12 12 9 8 9 10 29 92 43

3 Tomas Dahl Ørland PK 8 9 10 10 12 12 8 9 3 8 28 89

4 Tor Arne Helland Verdal SSL 8 9 8 10 4 12 9 8 8 0 25 76

Klasse C

1 Bjørn Teigseth Trondhjems PK 8 9 10 10 10 12 7 8 9 10 23 93 155

2 Thomas Fagervold Ørland PK 8 9 9 8 8 12 8 6 7 10 21 85 103

3 Odd Johannesen Trondhjems PK 8 9 10 8 8 12 8 7 6 6 24 82

4 Tormod Fremstad Ørland PK 8 6 7 10 9 10 7 7 5 8 15 77

5 Frank Solem Rissa PK 6 7 7 8 9 10 4 5 6 4 16 66

6 Bjørn Haarberg Agdenes PK 7 8 6 6 8 8 5 5 7 2 16 62

Klasse D

1 Kenneth Svinsås Ørland PK 7 8 10 10 12 12 9 8 9 4 35 89 86

2 Arne B. Martinsen Orkla PK 8 8 7 10 8 12 7 4 6 8 27 78

Klasse U16

1 John Sverre Aas Støren SSK 7 9 10 7 12 10 9 7 7 6 18 84 43+12
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Klasse U14

1 Casper Ring Ørland PK 7 6 8 10 8 10 5 2 5 5 16 66 151

2 Malin Sagmyr Ørland PK 7 6 4 5 9 6 6 6 5 3 13 57 65

3 Daniel Sommervold Ørland PK 3 6 4 3 2 8 7 4 5 2 7 44

4 Victoria Wold Ørland PK 4 0 5 4 5 5 6 2 0 4 2 35

5 Maiken H. Dahl Ørland PK 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 5

Grovfelt
Pl. Navn Klubb 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 R SUM Premie

Klasse A

1 Britt Elena Wollan Støren SSK 8 9 10 9 12 12 9 8 9 10 37 96 129+22

2 Rune Kimo Rissa PK 8 9 10 10 10 12 8 9 7 10 27 93

3 Morten Antonsen Ørland PK 8 9 10 10 12 12 9 9 9 4 42 92

Klasse B

1 Anders Hernes Ørland PK 8 8 10 10 12 12 8 8 8 8 28 92 155

2 Viggo Olden Ørland PK 8 9 8 6 12 12 8 8 7 10 25 88 103

3 Tor Arne Helland Verdal SSL 8 9 10 8 12 8 9 9 9 6 25 88

4 Tomas Dahl Ørland PK 8 9 10 7 8 10 9 8 9 9 22 87

5 Roger Vik Ørland PK 8 9 10 2 12 4 9 6 9 8 23 77

6 Tormod Fremstad Ørland PK 7 6 9 10 10 8 7 5 5 4 17 71

Klasse C

1 Odd Johannesen Trondhjems PK 8 8 10 10 10 10 8 8 7 12 22 91 43

Klasse D

1 Kenneth Svinsås Ørland PK 2 9 10 10 10 12 9 9 9 12 35 92 43

Militærfelt
Pl- Navn Klubb 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 R SUM Premie

Klasse A

1 Morten Antonsen Ørland PK 8 9 10 8 12 10 8 7 4 8 25 84 129

2 Rune Kristian Hansen Ørland PK 8 9 7 10 6 10 7 8 5 7 22 77

3 Roar Holden Trondhjems PK 8 8 6 8 12 8 8 2 6 0 20 66

Klasse B

1 Bjørn Teigseth Trondhjems PK 8 8 8 10 10 10 8 7 9 8 23 86 86+20

2 Rune Kimo Rissa PK 8 7 8 8 10 12 6 6 7 6 17 78

Klasse C

1 Odd Johannesen Trondhjems PK 8 7 10 10 6 12 8 5 6 8 19 80 129

2 Roger Vik Ørland PK 8 7 8 9 10 8 5 7 9 6 24 77 43

3 Stig Eriksen Trondhjems PK 7 5 9 10 8 10 8 7 7 5 17 76

4 Bjørn Haarberg Agdenes PK 7 5 7 4 8 8 7 4 7 2 18 59

Klasse D

1 Kenneth Svinsås Ørland PK 8 7 10 10 10 6 9 6 8 8 20 82 43



Revolverfelt
Pl. Navn Klubb 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 R SUM Premie

Klasse A

1 Morten Antonsen Ørland PK 7 6 10 10 12 12 9 9 7 10 37 92 151+26

2 Rune Kristian Hansen Ørland PK 8 9 9 10 8 12 7 9 6 5 28 83 65

3 Tor Arne Helland Verdal SSL 8 6 8 7 12 12 6 6 9 6 30 80

4 Rune Kimo Rissa PK 7 9 10 8 10 10 7 9 4 6 22 80

Klasse B

1 Stig Eriksen Trondhjems PK 8 8 10 8 10 12 7 8 7 9 27 87 151

2 Roger Vik Ørland PK 8 0 10 10 12 12 9 9 9 6 29 85 65

3 Roar Holden Trondhjems PK 8 6 6 10 6 12 6 8 7 12 16 81

4 Bjørn Teigseth Trondhjems PK 8 7 6 10 8 8 9 4 9 9 17 78

5 Stina-Maria Aune Trondhjems PK 8 5 9 6 10 10 7 8 8 6 23 77

Klasse C

1 Odd Johannessen Tronhjems PK 7 8 8 10 10 12 8 9 8 4 22 84 129

2 Frank Solem Rissa PK 6 4 4 6 6 9 6 5 7 7 9 60

3 Bjørn Haarberg Agdenes PK 6 3 5 6 5 4 7 3 0 4 9 43

Klasse D

1 Kenneth Svinsås Ørland PK 8 8 8 10 12 10 9 5 9 10 24 89 43

Klasse U16

1 John Sverre Aas Støren SSK 7 9 8 10 6 10 9 6 7 7 25 79 43+2


